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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

111
123
345
113
137
112
649
55
138
662
117
342
762
72
143
438
74
466
444
70
659
445
110
418
122
686
136
408
656

REIFLER ARNOLD
LASSALE JEROME

ROUSSE DENIS
PASSADE SAINT -AUNIS
STEPHANE
SIMON YANNICK
AGNIEL MAXIME
ONESIME STEPHANE
D'AMICO MARIO
CAILLAT JEROME
PIERSON REMI
SCHIARI MULLER DIGAN
MANTA GUILLAUME
LAMICHE ANTHONY
SCRIMA OLIVIER
BESSONE REMY
DAZIN FLORIAN
ZANNETTACCI BRUNO
DAUGE LUCAS
DELANOUE BRUNO
WILLIOT JEAN GILLES
AMBROSINI JEAN CHRISTOPHE
GALY ERIC
ASTIER EMILIEN
FAURE NICOLAS
PICHON BERNARD
MOUTARD KERNO
DUTTO MARCELLO
LEGRAND PASCAL

ETIENNE MIKAEL
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VC DIE
VTT GARLABAN

amslf frejus

MASSA SPORT by Riviera Bike
OC RAPHAELOIS

MASSALIA CYCLISME

ASPH

VTT GARLABAN

FFCPAYS GAPENCAIS

VC BENIDORN

VTT GARLABAN
FFC
UFOLEP 13
UFOLEP 29
ASC MACOT LA PLAGNE

UFOLEP

RISOUL VELO CLUB

RISOUL VELO CLUB

FFC/VELOROC/GUIL DURANCE

E(1)
F(1)
G(1)
G(2)
G@3)
EQ)
G(4)
H(1)
F2)
E@)
E(4)
E(5)
F(3)
G(5)
E(6)
E(7)
H(2)
E(8)
F4)
(1)
G(6)
H(3)
E(9)
G(7)
H(4)
G(8)
F(5)
G(9)
E(10)

02:13:49
02:13:49
02:15:01
02:15:03
02:15:08
02:15:22
02:18:56
02:19:37
02:19:53
02:20:00
02:20:05
02:20:16
02:20:18
02:20:29
02:20:34
02:21:09
02:25:23
02:25:43
02:25:50
02:25:58
02:28:05
02:28:06
02:29:36
02:30:36
02:32:21
02:34:21
02:34:24
02:34:29
02:35:22

01:24:05
01:24:06
01:24:05
01:24:06
01:24:07
01:24:06
01:26:07
01:24:07
01:24:07
01:24:06
01:24:05
01:24:05
01:26:07
01:24:06
01:33:37
01:23:00
01:25:37
01:31:26
01:26:06
01:26:08
01:26:07
01:26:05
01:25:48
01:26:07
01:26:08
01:35:21
01:33:16
01:31:25

01:35:18

12

19
11
13
10

18

38

14
33
17
22
21
16
15
20
23
52
37
29
49
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

449
715
691
437
657
810
362
790
713
71
407
463
766
440
660
409
674
654
672
428
125
646
665
758
439
50
436
419
753

WATISSE YANN
GALLO ALEXANDRE
CHICO AURELIEN
SPAY JEROME
MATERA JEREMY
AGIER FABRICE
OUDRY ERIC
RIPPERT JEAN BAPTISTE
GARCIN FABIEN
CHABOT GILLES
PSAUME JEAN LOUIS
GALLICE YVES
GHIBAUDO ROBERTO
ZERILLO CHRISTOPHE
BEGLIOMINI SONIA
COSTE REMY
QUEYRAS CHRISTIAN
BOISBINEUF ERIC
COMBE LIONEL
VERHOLLE LUDOVIC
GROS ANDRE
COLONNA STEPHANE
PEDEMONTE NICOLAS
GIRAUD JEROME
BOURON ANNE
MOSCATELLI CHARLES
IMBERT MAX
DUBOIS PHILIPPE

BARIDOU JEAN MICHEL
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UFOLEP

AMICALE VC AIXOIS

VC SERRE CHEVALIER

FFC

ASD VALLE

FFTRIATHLON

FSGT/ACV

TEAM SPORTIMIUM

VC PENNOIS

CLUB DEFENSE

ASBTP NICE

TOULON VTT

ACSB

CAVIGAL

FFS

CCK

F(6)
I2)
E(11)
F(7)
E(12)
G(10)
F(8)
E(13)
F(9)
1(3)
H(5)
1(4)
F(10)
G(11)
B(1)
G(12)
G(13)
F(11)
E(14)
F(12)
J(1)
G(14)
F(13)
F(14)
B(2)
J@2)
H(6)
H(7)
H(8)

02:38:12
02:38:25
02:39:39
02:39:46
02:40:08
02:40:27
02:41:28
02:41:43
02:42:56
02:43:53
02:43:56
02:44:13
02:44:36
02:45:58
02:46:14
02:46:16
02:46:48
02:47:23
02:47:48
02:48:02
02:48:48
02:48:57
02:49:00
02:49:23
02:49:46
02:50:01
02:53:21
02:53:38

02:54:07

01:30:57
01:27:03
01:37:33
01:35:18
01:36:38
01:31:25
01:33:52
01:36:38
01:35:18
01:31:25
01:34:39
01:43:47
01:33:50
01:31:27
01:39:25
01:33:53
01:34:41
01:31:25
01:31:26
01:33:55
01:36:41
01:33:52
01:31:45
01:31:24
01:37:26
01:33:52
01:33:56
01:44:53

01:40:26

25
24
57
50
53
28
41
54
51
31
46
70
39
34
61
43
47
30
32
44
55
40
36
27
56
42
45
77
65

15

14

13

12

14
15

11
10

12
13

13

1

10
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59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

670
43
661
806
757
427
663
478
761
673
448
430
479
352
354
477
671
669
743
429
402
476
446
653
313
316
76
73
772

MICHEL JEAN PATRICE
LE NAIR CHRISTINE
ARIAS VIDAL CLAUDIO
MARSON PAUL
REY JULIEN
MIGLIANO CEDRIC
CARME CLAIRE
GESTIERO FLORIAN
BLANC DAMIEN
COMBE FABRICE
MAUREL DENIS
GAILLARD MICHEL
GRAZIANO MICHEL
LAROUBINE ANAIS
REY PIERRE
GESTIERO NICOLAS
GOTTE DOMINIQUE
FICH FREDERIK
SIE CHRISTOPHE
GABRIELLI ROBERT
RIMLINGER AUGUSTE
MAZZOCCA JEANINE
LAFON ALEXANDRE
BARAN GILLES
GUILLOT JEAN DENIS
DERVILLEZ JEAN PIERRE
HUGUES CHRISTINE
TOLLARI DEVERICI ANGELINE

GULGLIELMO SERGE

Chronométrage et édition de résultats - www.yaka-events.com

FFTRI

A.S. CARNOUX CYCLO

RVC

MJC PLAN DE CUQUES

FFC VCC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT

VTT GARLABAN

FFC GUIDOU ARGENAIS

CA PUYMERADE

FFC

S.C. BRIANCON

FFC/ VC RISOUL

FFC

VTT GARLABAN

G(15)
B(3)
G(16)
F(15)
F(16)
E(15)
c(1)
E(16)
E(17)
F(17)
I(5)
H(9)
G(17)
A1)
JB)
G(18)
H(10)
E(18)
E(19)
G(19)
J(4)
D(1)
G(20)
1(6)
G(21)
H(11)
C(2
A(2)
H(12)

02:55:14
02:55:30
02:56:26
02:56:55
02:57:18
02:58:56
02:59:41
03:00:01
03:00:03
03:00:14
03:02:09
03:04:25
03:04:33
03:04:37
03:05:08
03:07:13
03:07:43
03:07:52
03:08:15
03:08:26
03:09:15
03:09:15
03:10:16
03:10:19
03:10:58
03:11:39
03:11:58
03:12:05
03:13:07

01:40:26
01:39:28
01:39:01
01:31:24
01:41:48
01:49:10
01:43:44
01:40:26
01:37:54
01:37:54
01:45:30
01:44:50
01:46:34
01:44:49
01:44:52
01:46:26
01:45:29
01:43:30
01:46:24
01:45:28
01:47:14
01:43:52
01:46:11
01:46:11
01:54:48
01:56:24
01:44:35
01:47:06
01:49:10

64
62
60
26
67
99
69
63
59
58
83
74
89
73
76
88
82
68
87
81
91
71
84
85

112

121
72
90

101

16

15

17
21

17
16
16

19
1
18
20
17

18

24

18

13
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88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

116

416
415
612
645
805
451
760
725
714
777
647
668
794
403
443
460
426
474
413
776
779
405
414
312
404
459
454
467
468

MARTINEZ MICHEL
MARTINEZ MARYSE
GEIST JACQUES
BARDY STEPHANIE
LEWIT PATRICK
NEGR MARCO
LEBRUN PHILIPPE
GOGUEY CHRISTIAN
OLLIER SYLVIE
ROCHE ALAIN
MERCADER CHRISTIAN
EVESQUE OLIVIER
FOURNIER REMI
AGOSTI JEAN-MARIE
MASSEGLIA MICHEL
BILLO PASCAL
DOMENY NICOLAS
GASTEAU ERIC - NATHALIE
BLANCHON GERARD
LAMICHE JEAN CLAUDE
ROBEST-PRINCE PIERRE
AMIGUES FABRICE
ABBALLE RENE
GUILLOT JEAN
LEBRETON FRANCINE
ROSE VALERIE
BREMOND ANTHONY
LEGRAND CHRISTOPHE

AUGIER YVES
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BIKE BELAIR CLUB

BIKE BEL AIR CLUB

HYERES TRIATHLON
ASL CURMOOY

FFC

VELO CLUB COTE BLEU

VTT GARLABAN

CA PEYMEINADE
FSGT
FSGT
RVC
FFCT

BIKE BELAIR CLUB

US GAZELEC/ILE DE FRANCE

BIKE BEL AIR CLUB

CLUB SPORT ARTISTIQUES
RUELLE
FSGT
FFC

FFTRIATHLON

I(7)
c@)
1(8)
AQ)
H(13)
H(14)
G(22)
J(5)
B(4)
H(15)
J(6)
F(18)
109)
I(10)
I(11)
H(16)
F(19)
T(1)
I(12)
1(13)
G(23)
I(14)
J(7)
J@8)
D(2)
B(5)
E(20)
G(24)
G(25)

03:13:25
03:13:31
03:13:38
03:15:12
03:15:13
03:15:44
03:15:45
03:16:01
03:16:40
03:16:44
03:17:11
03:17:13
03:20:23
03:21:00
03:21:15
03:21:59
03:22:44
03:23:01
03:23:03
03:23:03
03:26:05
03:26:31
03:26:37
03:26:40
03:27:07
03:27:33
03:29:06
03:29:58
03:29:58

01:48:47
01:50:26
01:47:35
01:51:54
01:40:41
01:53:59
01:55:25
01:48:45
01:50:23
01:50:56
01:46:21
01:49:07
01:45:28
01:49:14
01:55:26
01:48:49
01:49:10
01:35:17
01:55:04
01:44:54
01:50:56
01:55:29
01:58:54
01:54:47
01:58:18
01:54:26
01:44:51
01:48:48

01:48:44

95
104
92
107
66
109
115
94
103
105
86
98
80
102
116
97
100
48
113
78
106
117
125
111
123
110
75
96
93

10

o w ©

25

14

19

11
14
12
20

12

23
15

19
22
21
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117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

469
648
434
472
462
361
401
473
406
412
471
410
470
798
651
667
720
475
684
666
116
652
450
748
739
697
664
455
417

GAULTIER NATHALIE
CARRARE VIRGINIE
GUERISSE PATRICIA
BERMOND ALBERT FFCT
NEDELEC JEAN FRANCOIS
MISTROT MARC FF CYCLOTOURISME
CAMMELLINI GERARD
COULOMBE ROGER
BROCHIER MARIE NOELLE
MELLADO CAROLE BIKE BEL AIR CLUB
BARLA THIERRY
MOREL CLAUDE
MAGALLON JEAN CLAUDE FFCT
DUJARDIN APPOLINE
BELLEGARDE PASCAL
JACQUEMART JEAN PIERRE Provence
GALAND JEREMY
MAZERI JULIEN FFA
ETIENNE MICHEL
GIRAUD PHILIPPE
DIMITRIEFF MICHEL
BELLEGARDE CATHERINE
KLEMM ULRIKE
HARROP GENE LYNDA Sanary Cyclo Sports
GALVIN NICOLE
MARTIN JEAN RENE CSB
GUILLAUMOT FLORENCE
CHABALIER JEN PAUL FFC

DOUBLET PASCAL BIKE BELAIR CLUB
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DUC TRIATHLON DRACENIE

DUC TRIATHLON DRACMIE

C@4)
A4)
B(6)
J(9)
G(26)
I(15)
H(17)
I(16)
B(7)
C(5)
G(27)
1(17)
H(18)
A(5)
H(19)
H(20)
E(21)
E(22)
I(18)
H(21)
G(28)
B(8)
D(3)
D(4)
A6)
J(10)
A(7)
H(22)
G(29)

03:31:37
03:32:45
03:35:49
03:36:00
03:37:14
03:38:12
03:38:54
03:41:07
03:41:30
03:43:28
03:43:48
03:46:23
03:46:37
03:47:31
03:48:11
03:48:24
03:49:47
03:50:50
03:51:00
03:51:57
03:51:57
03:52:26
03:53:16
03:53:34
03:53:55
03:55:20
03:56:23
03:58:16

04:00:55

01:52:47
02:06:00
01:58:16
02:03:42
02:00:27
01:58:56
01:55:30
02:03:24
02:11:23
02:09:16
02:03:44
02:09:00
02:03:44
01:56:11
02:02:08
02:03:23
02:08:01
02:08:00
01:55:24
02:00:13
02:00:14
02:07:51
02:05:34
02:00:53
02:07:10
02:11:45
02:15:02
01:58:54

02:05:08

108
145
122
137
130
126
118
136
155
154
139
152
138
120
132
135
150
149
114
128
129
148
143
131
146
156
159
124
140

27
16
16
18

28
20
24

21
23
23
22
13
20
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11
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29
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146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

421
114
465
719
452
461
400
423
453
442
420
310
311
422
7
40
124
431
291
698
115
441
93
770
132

BROCHIER PATRICK

DEVESA JEAN

GRISELAIN CHRISTINE

PERRIMOND FLORENT

ROUX CORINNE

REBOA ANDRE

SYMPHORIEN ANDRE

SKEIF JEAN PIERRE

BREMOND MAX

GHISELLINI ALAIN

URSELLA MICHEL

CHAFFOIS BERNARD

BARTHELEMY JEAN LOUIS

CAR VALERIE

DALE SIMON

GARNIER SERGE

DAL ZOTTO HERVE

ROBBE GUY

FERAUD MAX

TEULING ADRIAAN

MANDERON PASCAL

ELZEARD NICOLAS

AMAR NICOLAS

FAURE-BRAC FRANCK

MASSE HERVE
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A.S. Carnoux Cyclo

FFTRIATHLON

FFC

FFC

FSGT

BIKE BELAIR CLUB

NOTTINGHAM CLARION CYCLING
CLUB

FFC

CAVIGAL

Martigues SC

velo club aptesien
EMBRUN

TEAM OS SERRE PONCON

H(23)
H(24)
D(5)
E(23)
INC(1)
1(19)
J(11)
1(20)
H(25)
I21)
122)
1(23)
1(24)
B(9)
G(30)
G0
HO
10
HO
FO
EQ
G(
G()
G0
HO

04:03:49
04:04:46
04:07:27
04:12:42
04:16:56
04:18:28
04:18:28
04:18:28
04:29:51
04:37:16
04:57:52
05:21:01
05:21:01
05:56:48
07:46:21
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

02:05:44
02:05:32
02:12:07
02:08:01
01:59:59

X
02:05:28
02:12:19
02:03:18
02:29:04
02:09:09
02:39:28
02:39:22
02:51:00

X

X

X
02:07:50

X

01:45:20

144
142
157
151
127

141
158
133
160
153
162
161
163

147

79

26
25
5
24

10
22
22
23
21
25
24

19

18
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